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Third Grade
1

2
3
4
5

2015 Georgia State Market Goat Show

EARTAG

41, 42
2561

2528, 2529, 2542

3461
3550
1061
1063
2795
2728, 2729
1268
2364, 2365

3412, 3413, 3415

3578

1728, 1729, 1730

3292
2517
2134, 2135
2227
2224
3001, 8887
3002, 8888

637, 638, 639
3133, 3134
1279
729
1514

3412, 3413, 3414, 3415, 3416

3285, 3286

4988, 5010, 5011

846
719
1250, 1262
2187
2829
2020
573
3291
2162
1915
3084
2225, 2226
2726, 2727

2923, 2924, 2925
1728, 1729, 1730
3300, 3301, 3302

1351, 1352
1280

FNAME

Sally
Layla
Reid
Emily
Katie
Sawyer
Jenna
Bailey
Catherine
Elizabeth
Luke
Brooklyn
Jacob
Maggie
Gannon
Luke
Joshua
Braxton
Sara
Lilly
Madison

Cason
Jarrett
Levi

Aly
Brenner
Brooklyn
Hannah
Brady
Chloe
Layla
Jackson
Thomas
Roxanne
Sadie
Luke
Gentrie
Keifer
Ethan
Wade
Luci
Phillip

Cheyne
Maggie
Joshua
Carolann

LNAME

Clark
Smith
White
Webb
Brown
Kennedy
Smith
Williams
Wright
Coyle
Wheatley
Dorsey
Hagin
Lord
Mobley
Nunnally
Sayer
Talton
Talton
Worley
Worley

Gentry
Kendrick
Hunter
Corzine
Heaton
Dorsey
Morris
Weaver
Segars
Trammell
Roberts
Cook
Herndon
Howard
Huff
Mobley
Pankey
Ragsdale
Ross
Talton
Wright

Norton
Lord
Fleming
Cash

Anna Grace Hunter

GRADE COUNTYNAME
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Mitchell
Stephens
Screven
Pulaski
Peach
Franklin
Franklin
Gordon
Franklin
Colquitt
Banks
Emanuel
Marion
Madison
Walton
Habersham
Coffee
Houston
Houston
Habersham
Habersham

Houston
Turner
Colquitt
Houston
Elbert
Emanuel
Walton
Worth
Franklin
Tift
Colquitt
Miller
Colquitt
Wilkes
Oglethorpe
Walton
Gilmer
Lee
Brooks
Houston
Franklin

Grady
Madison
Hart
Dade
Colquitt

ORG

4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H

4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H

4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
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EARTAG
6 2559
I 505, 506, 2104
8 2330, 2331
9 2543, 2544
10 1059, 1060
9099
1727
2534
1264
1953
2346, 2349, 2350
156, 157
2327
3191
3161, 3162
2583, 2584, 2585
7902, 7903
2814, 2853
2080

Fourth Grade
1 3139
1546
2376, 2377, 2378
1310
850, 2927, 2952
3161, 3162
2220, 2221
2170
164, 165, 166
1594
3141
1726
2518, 2519
1074
2487, 2488
2022
2766
2638
1071, 1072
601, 602, 604
2761, 2762, 2764
3194, 2196
3363
3447, 3448
3097
3098
3281
1275, 1300
3298, 3299
1299
3056, 3058
1261
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FNAME
Carissa
Jake
Mallory
Ben
Rowan
Eric
Conner
Charlie
James
Brandon
Colby
Sam
Leyton
Trey
Trent
Kinsley
Isabella
Landon
Aubrey

Abigail
Dylan
Paycee
Jessie
J.w.
Trent
Bryce
Brianna
Holt
Noah
Mathew
Jessica
Breanna
Victoria
Kate
Whitney
Max
Levi
Trey
Sydney
Colten
Jesse
Noah
Rylee
David
Jacob
Laura
Luke
Joanna
Alex
JoeWiley
Hardin

LNAME
Smith
Tucker
Martin
Byrd
Kennedy
Ashworth

Bentley
Brannen

Coyle
Crumley
Kinchen
Kyzer Jr.
Morris
Pace
Rutherfrod
Thomason
Vickers
Weeks
Welch

Kendrick
Bullington
Jackson
Blair
Hawthorne
Rutherfrod
Griffin
Moles
Sapp
West
Tolbert
Smith
Ansley
Banks
Barry
Bearse
Bridges
Cantrell
Chafin
Coble
Cooper
Cronic
Floyd
Hollifield
Mcfarland
Mcfarland
Mills
Mobley
Payne
Perry
Pike
Roberts

GRADE COUNTYNAME
3 Stephens
Wilkes
Morgan
Screven
Franklin
Banks
Hart
Screven
Colquitt
Banks
Laurens
Burke
Morgan
Jackson
Long
Stephens
Coffee
Colquitt
Wilkes
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Turner
Turner
Banks
Colquitt
Grady
Long
Bacon
Gilmer
Burke
Gilmer
Madison
Madison
Habersham
Franklin
Tift
Wilkes
Franklin
Gilmer
Franklin
Burke
Franklin
Jackson
Chattooga
Brooks
Bacon
Bacon
Walton
Colquitt
Walton
Colquitt
Bartow
Colquitt
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ORG
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H

4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
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Sixth Grade
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EARTAG
3081
3158
2129
3603, 3602
3315
7905
1724
2798, 2799, 2800
888
2071, 2072, 2073

2941, 2943, 2945
2823, 2825, 2826
1872, 1873
2579, 2580, 2581
707,716
7368, 7369
3194, 3194, 2196
2311
1273, 1274
5012, 5013
1541, 3317
724
3200, 3204
2646
606, 607, 608
2647
2092, 2093, 2101
2070
3442, 3443
5014
2015, 2102
2024
1131
3076
595, 596
3253, 3272
2219
3312
2161
2319, 2320
2171
2854, 2855, 2856
1134, 1135

2692, 2693, 2700
3377, 3378, 3379
2852
2121, 2122, 2123
2328
1263

FNAME
Levi
Jessee
Logan
Hank
Abby
Sara
Blake
Benjamin
Emily
Ava

Tanner
Laurie
James
Macie
Reid
Ashton
Jesse
Kinsey
Baylee
Parker
Avery
Gracie
AnnaClaire
Annalyssa
Jiles
Lilah
Levi
Kaeleigh
Matthew
Peyton
Sissy
Sarah
Tassie
Molly
Abby
Joseph
Luke
Rachel
Emmagrace
Maddox
Cole
Ashlyn
Cash

Rylan
Breana
Laine
Jake
Samuel
Gracie

LNAME
Rowland
Stone
Thomas
Throne
Trotter
Vickers
Wall
Williams
Womble
Wright

Norton
Burt
Trowell
Wilson
Phillips
Dake
Cronic
Youngblood
Tatum
Weaver
Adams
Bananto
Brown
Brown
Coble
Davis
Durham
Fanning
Ferrell
Gwines
Hammond
Howard
Jeffords
Jones
Joyner
Mcdermitt
Mcfarland
Mize
Pankey
Pardue
Parks
Reddick
Stewart

Bozeman
Manning
Weeks
Harrell
Mccarty
Coyle

GRADE COUNTYNAME
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Lowndes
Tift

Coffee
Oglethorpe
Hart
Coffee
Madison
Gordon
Grady
Wilkes

Grady
Colquitt
White
Stephens
Tift
Madison
Jackson
White
Colquitt
Worth
Hart
Houston
Jackson
Gilmer
Burke
Gilmer
Wilkes
Wilkes
Brooks
Worth
Wilkes
Wilkes
Ware
Lowndes
Burke
Carroll
Bacon
Hart
Gilmer
White
Gilmer
Burke
Ware

Worth Co. Middle
Red Bud Middle
Colquitt Co.
Coffee Middle
Morgan

Colquitt

ORG
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H

4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H

FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H
4H
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Seventh Grade
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
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EARTAG
2126
2990

2734, 2735
3228
2174, 2912
1603

171,172
2191
2283

593
2017, 2091, 2103
2094
2521, 2522
2983
3051, 3052, 3055
2629, 2630
2168
1592
1438
1069, 1070
1270
3293, 3295

2312, 2313
3223, 3224, 8907
3148, 3149
1661, 1664
2370, 2372, 2373
2918, 2920, 2921
2743, 2744
2140
1544
2284, 2285
3395
3180, 3184
1524
2789
2567, 2569, 2571
3407, 3410, 3411
2986
776
2558
3507, 3508
2981
2489, 2491, 3031
2984
3288, 3289
2985
1648, 1667, 1668
2857, 2858, 2859
1591
3085, 3086

FNAME
Alexandra
Braxton
Perrin
Clayton
Jacob
Lori
Sierra
Kloee
Ryan
Jacob
Nathan
Austin
Kelsie
Aiden
Doogan
Abbi
Emma
Torrie
Jonathan
Lex
Hilton
Katie

Casey
Emma
Haley
Jazmine
Payton
Lily
Merrit
Brooke
Josie
Corey
Worth
America
Haley
Chloe
Riley
Bralie
Rebecca
Diana
Katelynn
Cale
Moore
Meagan
Jonathan
Mary
Zoey
Gabrielle
Trenton
Chelsie
Maisie

LNAME
Rivero
Worley
Floyd
Coile
Jenkins
Barnhart
Cato
Cochran
Crumley
Curtis
Durham
Fanning
Hanley
Moore
Pike
Rainwater
Reece
Reed
Smith
Turner
White
White

West
Ollis
Kendrick
Ralston
Jackson
Norton
Eavenson
Carver
Bullington
Vickery
Aycock
Baker
Bright
Brooks
Canady
Dorsey
Edelman
Fowler
Freeman
Howington
Jerron
Miller
Newton
Norton
Phillips-maples
Ralston
Reddick
Reed
Rowland

GRADE COUNTYNAME ORG
6 Coffee 4H
6 Habersham 4H
6 Franklin Co. Middle FFA
6 Madison Co. Middle FFA
6 Gilmer 4H
6 Jefferson 4H
6 Butts 4H
6 Fannin Middle FFA
6 Banks Co. Middle FFA
6 Burke 4H
6 Wilkes 4H
6 Wilkes 4H
6 Habersham 4H
6 Warner Robbins Midc FFA
6 Bartow 4H
6 Mossy Creek Middle FFA
6 Gilmer 4H
6 Gilmer 4H
6 Stephens Co. Middle FFA
6 Franklin 4H
6 Colquitt Co. FFA
6 Walton 4H

White Co. High FFA
Madison Co. Middle FFA
Turner 4H
Gordon 4H
Banks Co. Middle FFA
Grady 4H
Franklin 4H
Coffee 4H
Turner 4H
Banks Co. Middle FFA
Barrow 4H
Malcom Bridge Middl FFA
Elbert 4H
Gordon 4H
Stephens 4H
Emanuel 4H
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Warner Robbins Midc FFA
Franklin Co. Middle FFA
Stephens Co. Middle FFA
East Jackson Middle FFA
Warner Robbins Midc FFA

Tift Co. FFA
Warner Robbins Midc FFA
Walton 4H
Warner Robbins Midc FFA
Gordon 4H
Burke 4H
Gilmer 4H
Lowndes Co. FFA
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PLACE EARTAG
2133
2265, 2266
2526, 2540
1066, 1067, 1068
5017, 5019, 5045
1406, 1407
3221, 3222
2090
2231, 2232
1447
592

Eight Grade
1 3231, 3233, 3234
2 2124, 2125
3 706, 708, 709
4 3033, 3034
5 2586, 2587, 2588
6 2564
7 3255, 3274, 3275
8 2004, 2005
9 2011, 2016
10 3358
11 2014
12 2767, 2768
9101
3316
1943, 1944
3201, 3202, 3205
2512, 3330, 3331
2179
2088, 2089
3096
2980
2177
1781
2385, 2386
3082
2063
3381. 3382
3021, 3022
845
2169
2987
2562
3240, 3247
2167
2906
2531, 2532, 2533
356
2130
3157
357, 2650

FNAME
Jonathan
Abigail
Cassie
Chris
Marley
Britin
Mason
Madi
Savanna
Jake
Keshon

Chase
Adrianna
Hayden
Ivey
Hope
Skylar
Lillyanna
Erin

Eli
Mallory
Lola
Carson
Adam
Victoria
Andrew
Bailey
Chase
Carson
Dixon
Holden
Lucas
Dalton
Carson
Samantha
Will
Dawson
Tori
Grant
Chance
Serena
Tai
Isabella
Trudy
Colin
Taylor
Calin
Bekah
Olivia
Isaak
Dylan

LNAME
Sayer
Seagraves
Sheppard
Smith
Sutton
Valenzuela
Wall
Welch
Whitaker
Wilbanks
Winns

West
Rivero
Phillips
Cook
Smith
Whited
Mcdermitt
Mcleroy
Holton
Langston
Hammond
Bridges
Ashworth
Bentley
Bertrang
Brown
Brown
Bryant
Caddell
Driggers
Hall
Holcombe
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Lane
Martin
Matthews
Mcfarlin
Moles
Nguyen
Payne
Peek
Reece
Sellers
Smith
Stewart
Thomas
Trammell
Trotter

7
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GRADE COUNTYNAME ORG

Coffee 4H
Banks 4H
Screven 4H
Franklin Co. Middle FFA
Worth 4H

Effingham Co. Middle FFA
Madison Co. Middle FFA

Wilkes 4H
Seminole Co. FFA
Stephens Co. Middle FFA
Burke 4H

Madison Co. Middle FFA

Coffee 4H
Tift 4H
Tift Co. FFA

Stephens Co. Middle FFA
Stephens Co. Middle FFA

Carroll 4H
Wilkes 4H
Wilkes 4H
Murray 4H
Wilkes 4H
Franklin Co. Middle FFA
Banks 4H
Hart Co. Middle FFA
Banks 4H
Jackson 4H

N Habersham Middle FFA
Clear Creek Middle FFA
Wilkes 4H

Bacon 4H

Warner Robbins Midc FFA
Clear Creek Middle FFA
Berrien Co. Middle  FFA
East Jackson Middle FFA

Lowndes Co. FFA
Brantley Middle FFA
Burke Middle FFA
Tift Co. FFA

Franklin Co. Middle FFA
Clear Creek Middle FFA
Warner Robbins Midc FFA
Stephens Co. Middle FFA
Upson 4H

Clear Creek Middle FFA
Clear Creek Middle FFA

Screven 4H
Hart Co. Middle FFA
Coffee 4H
Tift 4H

Hart Co. Middle FFA



2015 Georgia State Market Goat Show

PLACE EARTAG FNAME LNAME GRADE COUNTYNAME ORG
2592 Carter Ware 8 Stephens Co. Middle FFA
2023 Emily Weaver 8 Wilkes 4H
2019 Kylie Weaver 8 Wilkes 4H
2166 Solomon Weaver 8 Clear Creek Middle FFA
2730, 2731, 3733 Victoria Wright 8 Franklin Co. Middle FFA
Nineth Grade
1 3235, 3236, 3239 Kylie Whitworth 9 Madison Co. FFA
2 3520 Collin Welborn 9 Rabun Co. FFA
3 2301 Brelyn Westmoreland 9 White Co. High FFA
4 3217, 3218 Emma Huff 9 Madison Co. FFA
5 2321, 2322 Abby Ausburn 9 White Co. High FFA
6 2310 Dusty Dockery 9 White Co. High FFA
7 5020, 5031, 5040 Shelby Sutton 9 Worth 4H
8 3225, 3226, 3227 Callie Ollis 9 Madison Co. FFA
9 1499 Elise Webb 9 Elbert 4H
10 3229, 3230 Cody Coile 9 Madison Co. FFA
1403 Katie Altis 9 Effingham Co. High FFA
3393, 3394 Tristion Aycock 9 Barrow 4H
2200 Kayla Baliles 9 Fannin Co. FFA
2851 Mac Blair 9 Colquitt Co. FFA
2816, 2817 Parker Bullard 9 Colquitt Co. FFA
7901 Brenley Carver 9 Coffee 4H
2111, 2113, 2114 Cole Carver 9 Coffee 4H
1408, 1409 Morgan Clifton 9 Effingham Co. High FFA
718 Johnna Dales 9 Tift Co. FFA
1909, 3110 Dylan Dent 9 Wayne 4H
1396, 1397, 2958 Makenzie  Driggers 9 Effingham Co. High FFA
2982 Emily Edelman 9 Warner Robbins Midc FFA
1404 Madison Farmer 9 Effingham Co. High FFA
2736, 2737 Eliza Kate Floyd 9 Franklin Co. High FFA
2403, 2404, 2405 Grace Fountain 9 South Effingham FFA
1400, 1401 Anna Fulcher 9 Effingham Co. High FFA
1353, 1354 Jacob Gass 9 Dade 4H
5015, 5016 Luke Gwines 9 Worth 4H
7907, 7908 Taylor Harden 9 Ware 4H
3512, 3513 Tanner Hart 9 East Jackson High FFA
3488 Karliegh Hively 9 South Effingham FFA
1417, 1418 Sam Hodges 9 Effingham Co. High FFA
2175, 2176 Madison Jenkins 9 Gilmer Co. FFA
1694, 1696, 1700 Shelby O'Steen 9 Ware 4H
1402 Tiffany Pittman 9 Effingham Co. High FFA
3083 Colby Ross 9 Lowndes Co. FFA
3105, 3106 Chance Warren 9 Wayne 4H
3003, 3004 Austin Worley 9 Habersham 4H
3235, 3236, 3237, 3238, 3239 Kylie Whitworth 9 Madison Co. FFA
Tenth Grade
1 1282,1284, 1285 Madison Weeks 10  Colquitt Co. FFA
2 1355, 1356, 1357 Brett Dyer 10 Dade 4H
3 2560 Jaron Defoor 10  Stephens Co. High FFA
4 2643 Samuel Parks 10  Gilmer Co. FFA
5 2400, 2401, 2402 Dusty Jett 10  South Effingham FFA
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EARTAG
2120, 7912
2636, 2637
2694, 2697
3151, 3152
2317
1405
2956, 2957
3569
2008
2362, 2363
805, 807
485, 486
2481, 2482
9281, 9282
2577, 2578
3474
3518, 3519
2807
1288, 1289
722
1697, 1698
2549
3038, 3039
2490, 2492, 2493
2223
3343, 3344, 3345
2342, 2344
2563
726
2538, 2539
1064, 1065
3215
2810
2010
2648
2409, 2410
2546
2031, 2032

2791, 2792, 2793
2105, 2136, 2138
2942, 2944, 2946
1874, 2318
2711, 2712, 2713
3471, 3472, 3473
2316
2556, 2557
1775, 1776
2667, 2668, 2669
174, 7611
721
2568

FNAME
Allison
Tyler
Ragen
Sara Beth
Ric
Nicholas
Haley
Maribeth
Colton
Madsion
Megan
Zack
Christian
Emilee
Chase
Sophia
John
Hailey
Zachary
Madisen
Preston
Randy
Samantha
Danielle
Kaylan
Jose
Courtney
Tucker
Edwinae
Carlie
Kellie
Mark
Anna
Andrew
Elizabeth
Sheridan
Brittany
Gracie

Alice
Austin
Kelsie
Cheyenne
Chase
Lakelin
Bucky Joe
Lola
Hannah
Gillian
Savannah
Savannah
Clint

LNAME
Dorsey
Cantrell
Bozeman
Massey
Jackson
Akins
Arnsdorff
Arthur
Bearse
Campbell
Cattafi
Cothran
Dotson
Dovers
Fleming
Floyd
Gore
Hardin
Holland
Howard
Kuhbander
Marshall
Matthews
Miller
Mullis
Olalde
Painter
Payne
Prime
Sheppard
Smith
Smith
Sparks
Stephens
Stillwell
Strickland
Wilderman
Wright

Kirby
Fuller
Norton
Bookmiller
Roberts
Pilcher
Jackson
Mateos
Exum
Raese
Austin
Brown
Canady

GRADE COUNTYNAME

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Coffee Co.

Gilmer Co.

Worth Co. High
Tift

White Co. High
Effingham Co. High
Effingham Co. High
Schley
Washington Wilkes
Banks Co. High
Franklin Co. High
Stephens Co. High
Tift

Irwin Co.

Stephens
Chattooga Co.
Putnam Co.
Lumpkin Co.
Colquitt Co.
Northside

Ware

Screven Co.

Tift Co.

Tift Co.

Bacon

Washington Wilkes
Pickens Co.
Stephens Co. High
Northside

Screven

Franklin Co. High
Madison Co.
Lumpkin Co.
Washington Wilkes
Gilmer Co.

South Effingham
Screven Co.

West Laurens

Gordon

Coffee

Grady

White Co. High
Worth Co. High
Chattooga Co.
White Co. High
Stephens Co. High
Berrien Co. High
Hart Co.

Butts

Northside
Stephens

ORG
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H
FFA
4H
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA

4H
4H
4H
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H
FFA
4H
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2791, 2792, 2793, 2794

Twelfth Grade
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EARTAG
2360
2199
2641, 2642
1312, 1313 ,1314
3383
2023, 3024, 3025
2397, 2398, 2399
2042, 2043
1913
727,728
2012, 2013, 2025
3509, 3510, 3511
2145, 2147
1774
1911, 1912
885
2391, 2392, 2393
3269
2007
389, 390, 393
2046
2931
725
2267, 2269, 2270
2507, 2508
2308, 2309
3087
2809
698, 699, 700
2018
3232
2065
887
1595, 3005
2021

3303, 3304, 3306
2739, 2740, 2741
2696, 2699, 2702
1919, 1920
2305, 2306, 2307
3219
3254, 3277
3209, 3211, 3212
2914, 2915
2106, 2107, 2110
3354, 3355, 3356
2506, 2524
2955
1073
3351

FNAME
Ethan
Colton
Kali
Davis
Kristen
Amanda
Grace
Zane
Addison
Bailey
Ethan
Carlie
Presley
Reese
Morgan
Shelbie
Ashtian
Jonathan
Elizabeth
Trey
Alyssa
Kimber
Laura
Shelby
Bailey
Taylor
Trevor
Drew
Nicole
Haley
Makayla
Alex
Adam
Michelle
Christian
Alice

Jarrett
Memori
Reece
Ben

Cora Jade
Hunter
Mary Beth
Hayden
Emily
Hannah
Gavin
Bryce
Tara
Lucas
Kylie

LNAME
Cobb
Cochran
Cochran
Coleman
Curtis
Daniel
Diederich
Garrett
Gore

Hall
Holton
Howington
James
Johnson
Johnston
Jordan
Kessler
Mcdermitt
Mcleroy
Murray
O'neal
Ouzts
Parsons
Quakenbush
Rayner
Rogers
Ross
Sparks
Taylor
Weaver
West
Wilson
Womble
Worley
Wright
Kirby

Baldwin
Eavenson
Bozeman
Porter
Edwards
Anderson
Mcdermitt
Echols
Cantrell
Kitchens
Hucks
Andrews
Babin
Banks
Bates

GRADE COUNTYNAME

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Banks Co. High
Fannin Co.

Gilmer Co.

Colquitt Co.

Burke Co.

Lee Co. High
South Effingham
Brantley Co.

Lee Co. High
Northside
Washington Wilkes
East Jackson High
Berrien

Berrien Co. High
Lee Co. High
Grady

South Effingham
Carroll

Washington Wilkes
Jones Co.

Brantley Co.

Cairo

Northside

Banks

Habersham Central
White Co. High
Lowndes Co.
Lumpkin Co.

Tift

Washington Wilkes
Madison Co.
Charlton Co.
Grady

Habersham
Washington Wilkes
Gordon

Hart

Franklin Co. High
Worth Co. High
Morgan

White Co. High
Madison Co.
Carroll

Madison Co.
Gilmer Co.
Coffee Co.

North West Whitfield

Habersham Central
Effingham Co. High
Franklin Co. High

Southeast Whitfield

ORG
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H
FFA
FFA
4H
FFA
4H
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H
4H
FFA
4H

4H
FFA
FFA
4H

FFA
FFA
4H

FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA



PLACE

2015 Georgia State Market Goat Show

EARTAG
3353
2673
804, 808
2677
2302, 2303, 2304
3558, 3559, 3560
2665, 2671, 2672
3035, 3036, 3037
3500
2204
3297
2589
2359
1927, 1928
3107, 3108, 3109
2473, 2474
2681, 2682, 2683
2035, 2036, 2038
2039, 2040, 2041
2871, 2885, 2886
175,176, 181
2432, 2433
2390
3455
2808
1293, 1294, 1297
2413, 2415, 2416
2903
2644
2202
2009
1437, 1450, 2590
174, 7611

Master 4-H Showman

2791, 2792, 2793, 2794

Supreme FFA Showman

FNAME
Baylee
Tyler
Amanda
Leanne
Jacob
Harleigh
Ethan
Jared
Tanner
Alexis
Kayla
Tucker
Austin
Makayla
Faith
Kesley
Audrey
Krissy
Lauren
Michaela
Hannah
Malissa
Marissa
Colby
Kayla
Alexis
Caroline
Hunter
Austin
Taylor
Keegan
Christian
Savannah

Alice

3235, 3236, 3237, 3238, 3239 Kylie

LNAME
Brock
Bryson
Cattafi
Chafin
Chastain
Clever
Cobb
Cook
Foster
Franklin
Hall
Hewitt
Holland
Holmes
Jones
Kohl
Mcgee
Miles
Page
Pollex
Potts
Powell
Powell
Price
Ray
Ruis
Sapp
Stillwell
Swinamer
Vanzandt
Weaver
Wilbanks
Austin

Kirby

Whitworth

GRADE COUNTYNAME

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

11

North West Whitfield
Hart Co.

Franklin Co. High
Hart Co.

White Co. High
Brantley

Hart Co.

Tift Co.

Calhoun City
Fannin Co.

Walton

Stephens Co. High
Banks Co. High
Gordon

Wayne

Putnam Co.

Hart Co.

Brantley Co.
Brantley Co.

Burke

Butts

South Effingham
South Effingham
Berrien Co. High
Lumpkin Co.
Colquitt Co.

South Effingham
Gilmer Co.

Gilmer Co.

Fannin Co.
Washington Wilkes
Stephens Co. High
Butts

Gordon

Madison Co.

ORG
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H
FFA
FFA
4H
4H
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H
4H
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H

4H

FFA



